
Annual Report of Examination 
On 

Students Appeared and Passed the University Final Year 
Examination 

Academic Year 2021-22 

As prescribed by the affiliating university, the students enroll for various 
programs and appear for the examination at the end of each semester. The standard 
procedure given by affiliating university to conduct the various examinations is 
followed by the college. 

In the academic year 202 1-22, total 814 students (4|1 UG students and 403 
PG students) appeared in UG and PG final year semester examination. In this 
examination 552 students successfully passed. In term of percentage, the result was 
68%. 

summer 2021. 

The grievances occurred related to examinations were resolved by 
Grievances and Redressal Cell. Almost all the grievances were addressed and 
solved by the cell within stipulated time. 

The following table summarized the above concerned data and figures. The 
students of the college have quality performance in the university examination for 



Academic Class 
Year 

2021-22 

B.Sc. General 

B.SC. 

Biotechnology 
M.Sc. Botany 
M.Sc. 

Mathematics 
M.Sc. Physics 
M.Sc. 

Chemistry 
M.Sc. Comp. 
Science 

M.Sc. Zoology 
M.SC. Herbal 

Medicine 
M.Sc. 

Result Analysis 2021-2022: 

Biotechnology 
M.Sc. Applied 
Math. 

M.Sc. 

Microbiology 

No. of Dist" 
students 
appeared M F M F 

393 

18 

35 

94 

37 

75 

26 

39 

3 

33 

27 

34 

35 56 71 70 

5 

6 22 1 

23 

8 8 

20 343 7 

16 

6 

12 12 

Class 

12 

177 3 

19 5 

2 

- 1 

8 

16 

oLEGE 

1 

m 

2 

6 

7 

1 

2 

7 

3 

Total 
Passed 

232 

32 

64 

32 

54 

22 

27 

3 

29 

17 

31 

Principal 

Percentage 

59.03 

Prineipel 

50.00 

91.43 

68.09 

86.49 

72.00 

84.62 

69.23 

100 

87.88 

62.96 

91.18 

Science College, Nanded 

W.E S.$clence Colege 
Nanded 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

