<u>Annual Report of Examination</u> <u>On</u> <u>Students Appeared and Passed the University Final Year</u> <u>Examination</u> <u>Academic Year 2021-22</u>

As prescribed by the affiliating university, the students enroll for various programs and appear for the examination at the end of each semester. The standard procedure given by affiliating university to conduct the various examinations is followed by the college.

In the academic year 2021-22, total 814 students (411 UG students and 403 PG students) appeared in UG and PG final year semester examination. In this examination 552 students successfully passed. In term of percentage, the result was 68%.

The grievances occurred related to examinations were resolved by Grievances and Redressal Cell. Almost all the grievances were addressed and solved by the cell within stipulated time.

The following table summarized the above concerned data and figures. The students of the college have quality performance in the university examination for summer 2021.

Result Analysis 2021-2022:

•	Academic Year	Class	No. of students	Dist ⁿ		l st Class		Total Passed	Percentage
	2021-22		appeared	Μ	F	Μ	F		
		B.Sc. General	393	35	56	71	70	232	59.03
		B.Sc.	18	-	8	-	1	9	50.00
		Biotechnology							
		M.Sc. Botany	35	6	22	1	3	32	91.43
		M.Sc.	94	20	34	3	7	64	68.09
		Mathematics							
		M.Sc. Physics	37	5	17	7	3	32	86.49
		M.Sc.	75	23	19	5	7	54	72.00
		Chemistry							
		M.Sc. Comp.	26	9	12	-	1	22	84.62
		Science							
		M.Sc. Zoology	39	12	12	1	2	27	69.23
		M.Sc. Herbal	3	1	2	-	-	3	100
		Medicine							
		M.Sc.	33	16	9	2	2	29	87.88
		Biotechnology							
		M.Sc. Applied	27	-	8	2	7	17	62.96
		Math.							
		M.Sc.	34	6	16	6	3	31	91.18
		Microbiology							



Principal Science College, Nanded Principal N.E S.Science College Nanded